
Date: n-o|-2026 
Subject: Nomination of NSS Volunteers for Lesson Recording for Divyang (PwD) Students 
It is hereby informed that the National Service Scheme (NSS) Unit of Satyawati College has nominated NSS volunteers to undertake lesson/lecture recording for Divyang (PWD) student: to facilitate academic accessibility and effective understanding of course content. 

1| Kanchan 

The details of the nominated NSS volunteers are as under: 

2\ Khushi Kumari 
3 Priya Pandey 
4Saloni Mishra 
5Samim 
6|Shakshi 
7|Shivani 
8| Sunil Kumar 
9 Vedansh 

10|Viren 

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 
SATYAWATI COLLEGE (M) 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

DDo Yours sincerely,oRAM OFFICER 
Dr. Aditya Narayan MishraVAT! 

NSS Programme Officer 
Satyawati College 

Copy to: 

NOTICE 

9992548541 

1. The Principal, Satyawati College 

7838136981 
8756857667 
7703860110 
8822074911 
6201887039 

The nominated volunteers shall perform the asigned duties responsibly and in compliance with institutional norms and University of Delhi guidelines. 

Thanking yA ARAYAN MISHRA 

9759985633 
9868308243 
7814066306 
9053864003 

2. Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC), Satyawati College 
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