



**NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME
SATYAWATI COLLEGE (M)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI**



NOTICE

Date: 06-01-2026

Subject: Nomination of NSS Volunteers for Lesson Recording for Divyang (PWD) Students

It is hereby informed that the National Service Scheme (NSS) Unit of Satyawati College has nominated NSS volunteers to undertake lesson/lecture recording for Divyang (PWD) student to facilitate academic accessibility and effective understanding of course content.

The details of the nominated NSS volunteers are as under:

1	Kanchan	9992548541
2	Khushi Kumari	7838136981
3	Priya Pandey	8756857667
4	Saloni Mishra	7703860110
5	Samim	8822074911
6	Shakshi	6201887039
7	Shivani	9759985633
8	Sunil Kumar	9868308243
9	Vedansh	7814066306
10	Viren	9053864003

The nominated volunteers shall perform the assigned duties responsibly and in compliance with institutional norms and University of Delhi guidelines.

Thanking you, *Aditya. N.*
ADITYA NARAYAN MISHRA
PROGRAM OFFICER
NSS SATYAWATI
Yours sincerely,
Dr. Aditya Narayan Mishra
NSS Programme Officer
Satyawati College

Copy to:

1. The Principal, Satyawati College
2. Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC), Satyawati College